
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

NATATHLON N° 2 NATATHLON N° 2
AMBARES AMBARES

13 AVRIL     2013 13 AVRIL     2013
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

400 NL

800 NL

50 Dos

50 Brasse

200 4N

400 4N

400 NL

800 NL

50 PAP

50 NL

200 4N

400 4N

ATTAL Laly () 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse () 
MAUMONT Hannëha () 
SOULOUMIAC Julie () 

LEBRETON Thibault () 
LUCQ Théo () 

ATTAL Laly () 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse () 
MAUMONT Hannëha () 
SOULOUMIAC Julie () 

DUPONT Maxime () 
LUCQ Théo () 

ATTAL Laly () 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse () 
MAUMONT Hannëha () 
SOULOUMIAC Julie () 

DUPONT Maxime () 
LEBRETON Thibault () 
LUCQ Théo () 

DUPONT Maxime () 

00:58:05
00:40:29
00:44:83
00:51:68

00:50:57
00:49:47

00:56:00
00:46:93
00:51:64
00:52:84

00:54:25
00:48:31

03:58:00

00:33:75
00:41:32
00:46:01

00:38:13
00:43:56
00:38:96

03:39:82


